NEW!
PRESSURE
1078
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

Differential low Pressure transmitter
DPA3 SerieS
ORDERiNG iNFORMATiON
MODEL  DESCRiPTiON
DPA3-1   Differential Low Pressure, 4 to 20 mA, Unidirectional 0-0.1", 0-0.2", 0-0.5", 0-1" WC
   Bidirectional +/-0.1", +/-0.2", +/-0.5", +/-1" WC, No LCD
DPA3-1-LCD  Differential Low Pressure, 4 to 20 mA, Unidirectional 0-0.1", 0-0.2", 0-0.5", 0-1" WC
   Bidirectional +/-0.1", +/-0.2", +/-0.5", +/-1" WC, With LCD
DPA3-10  Differential Low Pressure, 4 to 20 mA, Unidirectional 0-1", 0-2", 0-5", 0-10" WC
   Bidirectional +/-1", +/-2", +/-5", +/-10" WC, No LCD
DPA3-10-LCD  Differential Low Pressure, 4 to 20 mA, Unidirectional 0-1", 0-2", 0-5", 0-10" WC
   Bidirectional +/-1", +/-2", +/-5", +/-10" WC, With LCD
DPA3-40  Differential Low Pressure, 4 to 20 mA, Unidirectional 0-10", 0-20", 0-30", 0-40" WC
   Bidirectional +/-10", +/-20", +/-30", +/-40" WC, No LCD
DPA3-40-LCD  Differential Low Pressure, 4 to 20 mA, Unidirectional 0-10", 0-20", 0-30", 0-40" WC
   Bidirectional +/-10", +/-20", +/-30", +/-40" WC, with LCD
PT-DPA3  Static Pressure Tube, 6.75" long installed into the back of Enclosure
DRC-DPA3  DIN-Rail Clip
NOTE: 3 Point and 5 Point NiST Certificates are available by adding a -3P or -5P at the end of the part number.